Numero de inscrigao
105/2025
160/2025
103/2025
327/2025
109/2025
168/2025
326/2025
200/2025
352/2025
156/2025
154/2025
324/2025
281/2025
277/2025
165/2025
217/2025
180/2025
350/2025
276/2025
236/2025
203/2025
340/2025
131/2025
330/2025
193/2025
227/2025
161/2025
268/2025
115/2025
248/2025
306/2025
354/2025
183/2025
329/2025
256/2025
250/2025
159/2025
359/2025
191/2025
163/2025
222/2025
285/2025
226/2025
320/2025
332/2025
130/2025
229/2025
328/2025
110/2025
129/2025
231/2025
166/2025
174/2025
169/2025
167/2025
336/2025
98/2025
266/2025
171/2025
106/2025
216/2025
283/2025

CAMARA MUNICIPAL
MATOZINHOS

TRy

Nome

Cleidiane Gongalves Caetano
Jussara Diara de Freitas

Michelle Dayanne Pereira

Elcinaria Lopes de Souza

Renata Cristina Silva Dieguez

Nila de Jesus Pereira

Dennis Prado Costa

Carolina Alves Guimaraes Lopes
Deborah Aline de Aimeida Salvador
Caroline de Abreu Martins

Nieli de Souza Francisco

Romma Carla de Avelar

Edileuza Moreira Gaspar

Vania Abreu de Paulo

Marcia Aparecida Pereira de Queiroz
Alessandra Maria dos Santos Mendes
Amauri Pereira de Araujo Junior
Graziela Camila dos Santos

Walter Eduardo Alves Brochado
Adao Henrique Vieira

Deisyane Marina dos Santos
Leticia Marques Maciel

Marilia Estefania Duarte de Souza
Mércia Manoela Silva

Ingrid Pereira Dantas

Bruna Fernandes da Silva

Mariane Paulino Siqueira

Elaine Cristina Simdes

Lais Cristina Souza Oliveira
Ludmilla Pollyanna Santana Rocha Perazzoli do Nascimento
Raquel Cristina Santos Borges Ayres
Cristiana Pereira da Silva Neves de Souza
Tamara Barbosa de Souza
Fernando Alves dos Santos

Ana Beatriz Teixeira Bicalho
Deiziane Silva Borges

Bruna Luiza Costa Lobo Cunha
Kyane Tamara Alves dos Santos
Zaqueu Rodrigues Alves

Jean Carlos Mendes Macedo
Mario Delano Reis Almeida

Luana Gomes Gongalves Loura
Nubia Cassio Baptista da Silva
Thais Cristina Silva

Anna Clara Ramos Soares
Fabiane Jania Apolinario

Helaine Nascimento Machado
Marcia Cristina Souza Gomes
Marcela Moreira Martins

Isabela Leticia de Oliveira Baracho
Mariana Teodoro da Silva
Francislene Alves de Souza

Mirian de Fatima Pinto

Marcia Mansur de Vasconcelos
Sabrina Soares Rocha

Silvia Cecilia de Menezes

Michele Cristine Fagundes

Jhonata Douglas Henrique da Silva Rufino
Marli de Souza Soares

Kely Katilce Raldao da Silva
Orlando Magalhaes Figueiredo
Mucio Pereira da Veiga Junior
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Tempo privado
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16

18
25
1
25
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25
25
25
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23
25
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25
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25
25
25
25
25
25
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305/2025
315/2025
291/2025
224/2025
181/2025
295/2025
195/2025
113/2025
138/2025
238/2025
210/2025
292/2025
254/2025
132/2025
333/2025
267/2025
123/2025
237/2025
107/2025
189/2025
362/2025
192/2025
139/2025
242/2025
136/2025
341/2025
182/2025
112/2025
173/2025
260/2025
263/2025
364/2025
124/2025
349/2025
293/2025
240/2025
221/2025
319/2025
338/2025
296/2025
269/2025
158/2025
101/2025
297/2025
294/2025
290/2025
289/2025
284/2025
282/2025
280/2025
279/2025
274/2025
272/2025
271/2025
153/2025
151/2025
127/2025
126/2025
125/2025
117/2025
116/2025
111/2025
108/2025
144/2025
145/2025
146/2025
149/2025
177/2025

Ingrid Izabel Silva Gomes
Udson Gongalves Ferreira

Jo@o Paulo Barbosa Inacio
Priscila Santos Martins Pereira
Ana Carolina Soares Vieira
Jennyffer Mendes Gongalves
Rubens Gongalves Avelar
Shirley Rodrigues dos Santos
Elton Israel Cupertino

Edmaura Pereira da Costa
Larissa de Oliveira da Silva
Gabriel Azevedo Loura

Claudio Pereira da Silva
Lisandro Vinicius Labanca Vieira
Iris Kamily Pereira Marques
Asafe Gabriel Ribeiro Santiago
Camilly Izabele Alves Silva

Jodo Vitor Paiva Gomes
Cristiane Renata Ferreira

Ana Carolina de Jesus Cupertino
Luciano Evangelista Silva
Valdirene Aparecida da Silva
Alana Luiza Alves Diniz

Raiyana Marciano Gongalves
Adrianny Cardoso Rodrigues
Emelly Leticia dos Reis

Vivian Maria Oliveira Vieira
Thais Fernandes dos Santos Guido
Juliana de Oliveira Silva Moura
Lucas Augusto Candido
Caroline Damasceno Santos
Karen Ketlyn Pereira Bernabe
Samantha Andrade dos Santos
Débora Ester Martins

Larah Silva Batista

Roberta Flavia da Silva

Izabel Pinheiro Gomes

Denise de Almeida Lima

Bruna Silva de Paula

Ana Julia de Moura Maia

Erica Aparecida Costa Magalhaes
Arthur Henrique da Silva Garcia
Ménica Ferreira Fraga de Jesus
Maria Clara Faria Andrade
Nicoly Louise Oliveira Barbosa
Ana Flavia Pereira da Silva
Helena Aparecida da Costa Trajano
Karine Fernandes Mendes

José Afonso Teixeira Neto

Julia Rodrigues da Silva

Edirlei Lazaro Ribeiro de Melo
Patricia Fernandes da Silva
Eliane Freitas Gomes de Jesus
Beatriz Matias Camargos

Nadya Flavia Alves Viana

Vania Araujo dos Santos

Ana Clara Silva Martins

Yuri Gabriel Alves da Silva

Fabio Alves dos Santos

Melissa Suelem Silva

Lorena Aparecida da Silva

Igor Alves Diniz

Jucelia Ferreira da Silva André
Fernando Pires de Pinho
Amanda Flavia Rocha Barbosa
Karisson Renato da Silva
Carolina Aparecida Marques Xavier
Amarildo Carlos Marinhos Junior
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184/2025
185/2025
187/2025
188/2025
198/2025
201/2025
199/2025
204/2025
207/2025
208/2025
209/2025
262/2025
298/2025
299/2025
300/2025
157/2025
162/2025
225/2025
228/2025
233/2025
264/2025
316/2025
212/2025
317/2025
318/2025
258/2025
259/2025
321/2025
322/2025
323/2025
325/2025
331/2025
344/2025
345/2025
346/2025
347/2025
348/2025
253/2025
351/2025
353/2025
357/2025
365/2025
366/2025
240/2025
371/2025
368/2025
369/2025
370/2025
372/2025
373/2025
152/2025
128/2025
121/2025
114/2025
137/2025
142/2025
211/2025

Emelly Vitéria Linda Lopes

Kelly Cristina Vicente Lopes

Jucieli Souza Alkimim

Lucas Viana Rodrigues

Luana Andreza Felicio dos Santos
Patricia Pereira Fernandes Santos
Fabiola da Silva Chagas

Camille Fantiny Aparecida dos Santos
Angelita Luiza Pereira

Pedro Henrique Dantas Cordeiro
Pamella Cristina Santos Lima

Sara Cristina Siméo Costa

Cleonice Pereira dos Santos Souza
Matheus Henrique de Jesus Soares
Judite Luiza dos Santos

Wagner Alexandre Abreu Batista
Beatriz Aparecida Santos de Araujo
Rosilane Martins Soares

Rai Cardoso Rodrigues

Viviane Amaral Gomes

Luiz Celso Guimaraes de Souza
Janete da Silva Teodoro

Patricia Cristina Silva Dias

Mayra Barbosa de Assis Ribeiro
Robson Luiz de Souza Costa
Fernanda Mansur de Vasconcelos
Tatiana Mendes Gomes da Silva
Luciana Fatima da Silva e Souza
Cesar de Oliveira Mendonga
Anggélica Diniz dos Santos Silva
Adriana Nogueira Anselmo

Paula Cristina da Silva

Ana Carolina da Silva

Thayagne Ferreira Faustino

Karini Macielle de Souza Moreira
Francielly Roberta Teodoro de Almeida
Fernanda Mikaele Teodoro de Almeida
Lucas Figuer6a Santos

Valeria Aparecida Leroy Costa

José Ricardo Del Boccio Miligrana
Hadassa Rodrigues da Fonseca de Freita
Jusileia Souza Viana

Roberta de Fatima Batista Santos
Roberta Flavia da Silva

Danielle Kristine Carvalho

Erica Daiana de Oliveira

Willians Mendes

Loiziane da Silva Braga

Rayssa Karolliny Alves Lemos
Margareth da Silva Rodrigues

Maria Cristina Viana Alvim Drummond
Sénia Araruna Santos

Keyla Karine Braganca Righi

Daiane Keren da Silva

Flavia Sayonara Martins Castro Silva
Wenderson Alves de Souza

Nicolly Hayra Pereira Bento
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